
Grace Episcopal Gator Dash XC Meet 7-8 girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Calhoun Middle 00:06:40.57 23

2 OCS 00:06:58.09 37

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Sterlington Middle 00:07:13.17 3

Riser Middle 00:07:44.48 3
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Grace Episcopal Gator Dash XC Meet 7-8 girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Calhoun Middle 00:06:40.57 10 23

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 191 Adison Vallery 00:06:10.42 1

2 7 188 Ady Roberson 00:06:47.07 4

3 8 186 Riley Hancock 00:06:47.57 5

4 9 189 Zodea Sims 00:06:48.14 6

5 10 190 Saylor Sumrall 00:06:49.65 7

6 11 184 Callie Brown 00:06:59.45 (8)

7 14 185 Landrie Crockett 00:07:23.15 (10)

2 OCS 00:06:58.09 7 37

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 195 Darcy Edgar 00:06:11.71 2

2 4 198 Ally Matherne 00:06:29.39 3

3 12 199 Emma Miller 00:07:15.77 9

4 15 196 Emery �Hogan 00:07:26.73 11

5 16 193 Anna Brown 00:07:26.85 12

6 17 197 Kaitlin Linares 00:07:33.18 (13)

7 18 194 �Mary Beth Casicio 00:07:36.28 (14)
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Grace Episcopal Gator Dash XC Meet 7-8 girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 191 Adison Vallery K 00:06:10.42 Calhoun Middle

2 2 195 Darcy Edgar K 00:06:11.71 OCS

3 0 274 Brooke Perry K 00:06:20.97 Sterlington Middle

4 3 198 Ally Matherne K 00:06:29.39 OCS

5 0 276 Colleen Wheeler K 00:06:33.49 Sterlington Middle

6 0 200 Desiree Boyett K 00:06:43.05 Riser Middle

7 4 188 Ady Roberson K 00:06:47.07 Calhoun Middle

8 5 186 Riley Hancock K 00:06:47.57 Calhoun Middle

9 6 189 Zodea Sims K 00:06:48.14 Calhoun Middle

10 7 190 Saylor Sumrall K 00:06:49.65 Calhoun Middle

11 (8) 184 Callie Brown K 00:06:59.45 Calhoun Middle

12 9 199 Emma Miller K 00:07:15.77 OCS

13 0 201 Nyleece Garcia K 00:07:21.09 Riser Middle

14 (10) 185 Landrie Crockett K 00:07:23.15 Calhoun Middle

15 11 196 Emery �Hogan K 00:07:26.73 OCS

16 12 193 Anna Brown K 00:07:26.85 OCS

17 (13) 197 Kaitlin Linares K 00:07:33.18 OCS

18 (14) 194 �Mary Beth Casicio K 00:07:36.28 OCS

19 0 187 Kennedi Lenard K 00:07:49.53 Calhoun Middle

20 0 183 Jenna Borden K 00:07:50.78 Calhoun Middle

21 0 182 Keagyn Barrett K 00:07:57.20 Calhoun Middle

22 0 277 Julisa Franklin K 00:08:45.05 Sterlington Middle

23 0 202 Alexis Rios K 00:09:09.30 Riser Middle
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